
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  1  1   Furman  277  273  284       834  -30 
T1  3  2   Michigan State 277  284  283       844  -20 
4  2  3   Clemson 283  276  287       846  -18 
5  T5  4   Vanderbilt 286  287  289       862  -2 
3  4  5   Ohio State 280  286  298       864  E 

T6  T5  6   Wisconsin 289  284  293       866  +2 
T6  7  7   Purdue 289  287  293       869  +5 

T10  9  8   Indiana  295  284  291       870  +6 
T6  10  9   Florida State  289  291  291       871  +7 
9  8  10   Texas A&M 292  285  298       875  +11 

T10  11  11   Oklahoma 295  292  297       884  +20 
13  13  12   Tennessee 299  295  299       893  +29 
12  12  13   UNC Wilmington 296  295  303       894  +30 
14  14  14   Tulane  300  298  300       898  +34 
15  15  15   Harvard  307  305  301       913  +49 
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The Reserve at Lake Keowee

Sunset, SC 
The Reserve at Lake Keowee 

Dates: Mar 23 - Mar 25 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

9 1   Alice Hewson  Clemson  70   69  67       206  -10   
T7 T2   Natalie Srinivasan  Furman  69   69  69       207  -9   
T3 T2   Allyson Geer  Michigan State  67   70  70       207  -9   
T3 T4   Valerie Tanguay *  Oklahoma  70   67  72       209  -7   
T3 T4   Sarah Burnham  Michigan State  66   71  72       209  -7   
2 T4   Sydney Legacy  Clemson  68   68  73       209  -7   

T7 T7   Maddie Szeryk  Texas A&M  68   70  72       210  -6   
T10 T7   Jacqueline Bendrick  Furman  71   69  70       210  -6   
T3 T7   Alice Chen  Furman  70   67  73       210  -6   
T15 T10   Marta Martin  Purdue  72   69  70       211  -5   
1 T10   Reona Hirai  Furman  67   68  76       211  -5   

T10 T12   Niki Schroeder  Ohio State  69   71  72       212  -4   
T10 T12   Lexi Harkins  Wisconsin  71   69  72       212  -4   
T19 T12   Paz Marfa  Michigan State  72   70  70       212  -4   
T15 T15   Adeena Shears  Ohio State  70   71  72       213  -3   
T15 T15   Haylee Harford  Furman  72   69  72       213  -3   
T19 T15   Amanda Doherty  Florida State  71   71  71       213  -3   
T35 18   Abbey Carlson  Vanderbilt  74   72  68       214  -2   
T22 T19   Mary Parsons  Indiana  72   71  72       215  -1   
T10 T19   Priscilla Schmid  Indiana  73   67  75       215  -1   
T42 T21   Erin Harper  Indiana  72   75  69       216  E   
T10 T21   Melati Putri  Purdue  71   69  76       216  E   
T35 T21   Gabby Curtis  Wisconsin  75   71  70       216  E   
T35 T21   Morgane Metraux  Florida State  73   73  70       216  E   
T19 T25   Haley Wagner *  Tennessee  72   70  75       217  +1   
T22 T25   Virginia Green  Vanderbilt  70   73  74       217  +1   
T22 T25   Courtney Zeng  Vanderbilt  71   72  74       217  +1   
T35 T25   Katie Sharp  Michigan State  72   74  71       217  +1   
T28 T25   Ana Paula Valdes  Clemson  76   68  73       217  +1   
T22 T30   Morgan Baxendale  Vanderbilt  71   72  75       218  +2   
T22 T30   Thao My Nguyen  UNC Wilmington  72   71  75       218  +2   
T49 T32   Jennifer Rosenberg  Tulane  76   72  71       219  +3   
T42 T32   Micheala Williams  Tennessee  73   74  72       219  +3   
T32 T32   Aya Johnson  Wisconsin  71   74  74       219  +3   
T28 T32   Laura Munoz  Tulane  73   71  75       219  +3   
T35 T32   Rylee Pedigo  Oklahoma  74   72  73       219  +3   
T35 T32   Lyberty Anderson  UNC Wilmington  73   73  73       219  +3   
T32 T32   Kennedy Swann  Clemson  69   76  74       219  +3   
T49 T39   Inez Wanamarta  Purdue  73   75  72       220  +4   
T22 T39   Amber Park  Texas A&M  73   70  77       220  +4   
T42 T39   Louise Yu  Vanderbilt  76   71  73       220  +4   
T42 T39   Waverly Whiston  Tennessee  74   73  73       220  +4   
T35 T39   Jaclyn Lee  Ohio State  72   74  74       220  +4   
T15 T44   Rio Watanabe  Ohio State  69   72  80       221  +5   

T28 T44   Jessica Reinecke  Wisconsin  74   70  77       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T49 T44   Kim Metraux  Florida State  74   74  73       221  +5   
T42 T44   Yurika Tanida  Michigan State  74   73  74       221  +5   
T28 T44   Kayla Jones  Florida State  71   73  77       221  +5   
T32 T44   Hannah Wood  Oklahoma  72   73  76       221  +5   
T49 50   Callista Rice *  Clemson  72   76  74       222  +6   
T49 T51   Micaela Farah  Purdue  73   75  75       223  +7   
T56 T51   Blakesly Warren  Tennessee  77   72  74       223  +7   
T61 T53   Ariana Saenz  Texas A&M  76   74  74       224  +8   
T56 T53   Kaitlin Milligan  Oklahoma  74   75  75       224  +8   
T56 T53   Ana Ruiz  Oklahoma  75   74  75       224  +8   
T42 56   Ashley Czarnecki *  Clemson  74   73  78       225  +9   
T49 T57   Becky Klongland  Wisconsin  73   75  78       226  +10   
T61 T57   Anna Zhou  Harvard  75   75  76       226  +10   
T65 T57   Marisa Messana  Clemson  80   71  75       226  +10   
T65 T60   Angela Aung  Indiana  80   71  76       227  +11   
T61 T60   Madison Moosa *  Furman  78   72  77       227  +11   
T56 T60   Ellinoora Moisio  UNC Wilmington  74   75  78       227  +11   
T56 T63   Marra Burton *  Furman  76   73  79       228  +12   
T49 T63   Kathleen Sumner  Florida State  74   74  80       228  +12   
T72 T65   Courtney Dow  Texas A&M  75   79  75       229  +13   
T75 T65   Julienne Soo  Oklahoma  82   73  74       229  +13   
T75 T67   Pear Siriko  Indiana  78   77  75       230  +14   
T72 T67   Belinda Hu  Harvard  74   80  76       230  +14   
T81 T69   Caitlin Cotterill *  Furman  78   81  73       232  +16   
T75 T69   Haydyn Gibson  Tulane  76   79  77       232  +16   
T75 T69   Rachael Mast  UNC Wilmington  79   76  77       232  +16   
T67 T72   Sofia Seldemirova *  Ohio State  76   76  81       233  +17   
T70 T72   Ariana Macioce  Tennessee  75   78  80       233  +17   
T67 T72   Sofia Goicoechea  Tulane  76   76  81       233  +17   
T61 75   Michelle Xie  Harvard  77   73  84       234  +18   
T72 T76   Lauren Guiao  Purdue  80   74  81       235  +19   
80 T76   Gabrielle Correia  Tulane  75   83  77       235  +19   

T81 T76   Lita Guo  Harvard  81   78  76       235  +19   
T67 T79   Chloe Velasco  Texas A&M  81   71  84       236  +20   
83 T79   Chloe Belle Hooton  Harvard  84   79  73       236  +20   
79 T79   Anna Newell  Tennessee  80   76  80       236  +20   

T42 T79   Alex Wright  Ohio State  75   72  89       236  +20   
T70 83   Caroline Cahill  UNC Wilmington  77   76  84       237  +21   
84 84   Ji Hae Lee *  Harvard  87   79  87       253  +37   
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Clemson Invitational
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Sunset, SC 
The Reserve at Lake Keowee 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Furman 277 273 284 834

T2 Natalie Srinivasan (5) 69 69 69 207

T7 Jacqueline Bendrick (3) 71 69 70 210

T7 Alice Chen (4) 70 67 73 210

T10 Reona Hirai (1) 67 68 76 211

T15 Haylee Harford (2) 72 69 72 213

2 Michigan State 277 284 283 844

T2 Allyson Geer (1) 67 70 70 207

T4 Sarah Burnham (2) 66 71 72 209

T12 Paz Marfa (3) 72 70 70 212

T25 Katie Sharp (4) 72 74 71 217

T44 Yurika Tanida (5) 74 73 74 221

3 Clemson 283 276 287 846

1 Alice Hewson (1) 70 69 67 206

T4 Sydney Legacy (2) 68 68 73 209

T25 Ana Paula Valdes (3) 76 68 73 217

T32 Kennedy Swann (4) 69 76 74 219

T57 Marisa Messana (5) 80 71 75 226

4 Vanderbilt 286 287 289 862

18 Abbey Carlson (1) 74 72 68 214

T25 Courtney Zeng (4) 71 72 74 217

T25 Virginia Green (5) 70 73 74 217

T30 Morgan Baxendale (2) 71 72 75 218

T39 Louise Yu (3) 76 71 73 220

5 Ohio State 280 286 298 864

T12 Niki Schroeder (4) 69 71 72 212

T15 Adeena Shears (2) 70 71 72 213

T39 Jaclyn Lee (1) 72 74 74 220

T44 Rio Watanabe (5) 69 72 80 221

T79 Alex Wright (3) 75 72 89 236

6 Wisconsin 289 284 293 866

T12 Lexi Harkins (3) 71 69 72 212

T21 Gabby Curtis (1) 75 71 70 216

T32 Aya Johnson (4) 71 74 74 219

T44 Jessica Reinecke (5) 74 70 77 221

T57 Becky Klongland (2) 73 75 78 226

7 Purdue 289 287 293 869

T10 Marta Martin (3) 72 69 70 211

T21 Melati Putri (4) 71 69 76 216

T39 Inez Wanamarta (2) 73 75 72 220

T51 Micaela Farah (1) 73 75 75 223

T76 Lauren Guiao (5) 80 74 81 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Indiana 295 284 291 870

T19 Priscilla Schmid (1) 73 67 75 215

T19 Mary Parsons (3) 72 71 72 215

T21 Erin Harper (2) 72 75 69 216

T60 Angela Aung (4) 80 71 76 227

T67 Pear Siriko (5) 78 77 75 230

9 Florida State 289 291 291 871

T15 Amanda Doherty (2) 71 71 71 213

T21 Morgane Metraux (3) 73 73 70 216

T44 Kim Metraux (1) 74 74 73 221

T44 Kayla Jones (4) 71 73 77 221

T63 Kathleen Sumner (5) 74 74 80 228

10 Texas A&M 292 285 298 875

T7 Maddie Szeryk (1) 68 70 72 210

T39 Amber Park (3) 73 70 77 220

T53 Ariana Saenz (5) 76 74 74 224

T65 Courtney Dow (2) 75 79 75 229

T79 Chloe Velasco (4) 81 71 84 236

11 Oklahoma 295 292 297 884

T32 Rylee Pedigo (4) 74 72 73 219

T44 Hannah Wood (2) 72 73 76 221

T53 Ana Ruiz (3) 75 74 75 224

T53 Kaitlin Milligan (5) 74 75 75 224

T65 Julienne Soo (1) 82 73 74 229

12 Tennessee 299 295 299 893

T32 Micheala Williams (2) 73 74 72 219

T39 Waverly Whiston (3) 74 73 73 220

T51 Blakesly Warren (1) 77 72 74 223

T72 Ariana Macioce (5) 75 78 80 233

T79 Anna Newell (4) 80 76 80 236

13 UNC Wilmington 296 295 303 894

T30 Thao My Nguyen (1) 72 71 75 218

T32 Lyberty Anderson (4) 73 73 73 219

T60 Ellinoora Moisio (5) 74 75 78 227

T69 Rachael Mast (3) 79 76 77 232

83 Caroline Cahill (2) 77 76 84 237

14 Tulane 300 298 300 898

T32 Laura Munoz (1) 73 71 75 219

T32 Jennifer Rosenberg (4) 76 72 71 219

T69 Haydyn Gibson (5) 76 79 77 232

T72 Sofia Goicoechea (3) 76 76 81 233

T76 Gabrielle Correia (2) 75 83 77 235

15 Harvard 307 305 301 913

T57 Anna Zhou (1) 75 75 76 226

T67 Belinda Hu (2) 74 80 76 230

75 Michelle Xie (3) 77 73 84 234

T76 Lita Guo (4) 81 78 76 235

T79 Chloe Belle Hooton (5) 84 79 73 236
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T4 Valerie Tanguay (Oklahoma) 70 67 72 209

T25 Haley Wagner (Tennessee) 72 70 75 217

50 Callista Rice (Clemson) 72 76 74 222

56 Ashley Czarnecki (Clemson) 74 73 78 225

T60 Madison Moosa (Furman ) 78 72 77 227

T63 Marra Burton (Furman ) 76 73 79 228

T69 Caitlin Cotterill (Furman ) 78 81 73 232

T72 Sofia Seldemirova (Ohio State) 76 76 81 233

84 Ji Hae Lee (Harvard ) 87 79 87 253
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